NOMINATIVO

Manci Silvia
Manno Silvia
Marcarelli Tiziana

Marchionni Elisabetta

Mariani Giulia
Marsili Lucia
Maschiella Simona
Mattiacci Benedetta
Mattioli Eva

Migliosi Elisa

Minuti Elsa
Montenovo Edoardo

Moriconi Cinzia
Moscatelli Rosaria
Murania Rosaria
Natalizi Jessica
Niri Marilisa
Nobile Davide
Nunzi Alessia

Nuti Martina
Orrico Gianluca
Pagano Rita

Palomba Maria Letizia

Pannacci Roberta
Paoleti Antonella
Papa Arianna
Passamonti Davide
Pellicelli Martina

DATA

15/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022

15/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022
15/07/2022

16/07/2022
16/07/2022
16/07/2022
16/07/2022
16/07/2022
16/07/2022

ORA

09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30

15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30

09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30

LUOGO

Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.

Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.

Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.

Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia

Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia

Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia



Pennoni llaria
Persici Gloria
Petrolini Gino
Pianesi Silvia
Piccinetti Maurizio
Riccotti Stefania

Piermatti Silvia
Pieroni Michela
Pierucci Marta

Pilotti Eleonora
Pinizotto Simon Pietro
Pinna Serena

Pistolesi Valentina
Quondam Marco Flavio
Raffa Emanuela
Ragnacci Daniele
Ribetti Martina

Ricci Desi

Ricci Sara

Righi Gioia

Ripa Orsola
Rompietti Riccardo
Rossetti Valentina
Sacco Enrica
Sargenti Silvia
Sartini Silvia
Schippa Chiara

Sebastiani llaria
Severini Laura

16/07/2022
16/07/2022
16/07/2022
16/07/2022
16/07/2022
16/07/2022

18/07/2022
18/07/2022
18/07/2022
18/07/2022
18/07/2022
18/07/2022
18/07/2022
18/07/2022
18/07/2022
18/07/2022
18/07/2022
18/07/2022

18/07/2022
18/07/2022
18/07/2022
18/07/2022
18/07/2022
18/07/2022
18/07/2022
18/07/2022
18/07/2022

19/07/2022
19/07/2022

09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30

09,30
09,30
09,30
09,30
09,30
09,30
09,30
09,30
09,30
09,30
09,30
09,30

15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30

09.30
09.30

Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.

Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.

Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.

Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.

Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia

Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia

Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia

Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia



Silvi Elena

Simoneschi Alessandra
Sodi Manila
Sorrentino Roberta
Speziali Mirko

Spina Giovanna
Stafficci Gabriele
Stefanini Elena

Stella Antonella
Talamelli Gloria

Toccaceli Chiara
Trasciatti Eleonora
Troiani Mara
Troni Veronica
Vantaggi Cinzia
Vassura Veronica
Veneziano Angela
Venturi Emanuela
Verdiani Matteo
Vescovi Marta

Vittori Alessandra

Volpi Claudia

Vulcano Marco

Zollo Anna

Allassia Stefano

Almadori Pamela

Alunni Anna Maria

Alunni Sofia

Amore Angelo Maria Franc
Antonelli Laura

19/07/2022
19/07/2022
19/07/2022
19/07/2022
19/07/2022
19/07/2022
19/07/2022
19/07/2022
19/07/2022
19/07/2022

19/07/2022
19/07/2022
19/07/2022
19/07/2022
19/07/2022
19/07/2022
19/07/2022
19/07/2022
19/07/2022
19/07/2022

20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022

09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30

15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30

09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30

Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.

Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.

Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.

Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia

Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia

Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia



Austeri Ottaviani Chiara
Baffoni Silvia

Baldicchi Sara

Barbi Beatrice

Bassano Valentina
Bazzucchi Silvia

Bendelli Marta
Bianchini Agnese
Bracchetti llaria
Cannataro Maria Teresa
Carmeli Stefania
Casavecchia Elisa

Castellani Elisabetta
Catanossi Diego
Catarinelli Francesco
Celletti Tiziana

Cenci Valeria

Cestra Jessica
Ciaramelletti Nestore
Cioni Antonella
Clementi Alessia
Cocchini Giovanni
Coccia Amelia Grazia Mari
Conti Valentina

Coppola Letizia
Correro Vanessa
Custodi Marta

De Luca Costanza

Della Bianchina Agnese

20/07/2022
20/07/2022

20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022
20/07/2022

21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022

21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022

09.30
09.30

15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30

09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30

15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30

Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.

Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.

Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.

Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.

Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia

Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia

Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia

Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia



Di Maggio Alessandra
Dolcini Carla

Fanelli Federico
Felicioni Barbara
Fenza Luigi

Forgione llaria Francesca

Franchini Emma
Frasconi Tatiana
Fuso Mara

Gaggi Giulia
Gasparri Valeria
Ghiandoni Paola
Gillosi Marta
Granaroli Paola
Graziani Leonardo
Gronchi Martina
Guerrieri Roberta

Innamorati Simonetta
Lonzini Silvia
Lupidi Marta

21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022
21/07/2022

22/07/2022
22/07/2022
22/07/2022
22/07/2022
22/07/2022
22/07/2022
22/07/2022
22/07/2022
22/07/2022
22/07/2022
22/07/2022
22/07/2022

22/07/2022
22/07/2022
22/07/2022

15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30
15.30

09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30
09.30

15.30
15.30
15.30

Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.

Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.

Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.
Liceo Classico "A.

Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia

Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia

Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia
Mariotti" Piazza San Paolo, 3 - Perugia



